55
PQ7-M640F
Qseven® module based on Freescale™ i.MX6 family, ARM™ Cortex-A9, Solo
/ Dual / Quad core processor with onboard 1GB DDR3 (up to 2GB), PCIe 1-lane
interface, VGA, HDMI, single LVDS 1-ch or dual LVDS (18/24-bit) 2-ch and
CAN Bus.
Portwell PQ7-M640F (6Q, 6D, 6S) is design as CPU module with series of
Qseven form factor. It is based on embedded Freescale™ i.MX6 processor,

Middleware and advanced Utility (Remote Management, Diagnostic Tool) supported
PQ7-M640F
FEATURES ORDERING GUIDE
Ver.217M_p1-66_20170302.indd   55 2017/3/2   下午 04:25:47
Po
rtw
el
l
PC
O
M
PQ
7
PS
M
C
M
.I.
T
C
om
pl
ia
nc
e
Platform Thermal Design Power
4W
i.MX6
Dual
i.MX6
Solo
2W
i.MX6
Quad
6W
 ¡ Freescale™ i.MX6 Family,
ARM™ Cortex®-A9, Single/Dual/
Quad core processor
 ¡ More than 10 years longevity
support
 ¡ Ultra low power 2W~6W
 ¡ Rich connectivity for
expansion such as 1x CAN
bus, interfaces of 1x MIPI-
DSI, 2x MIPI-CSI for camara,
1x SPDIF, 1x ESAI audio and
4x PWM.
 ¡ Onboard DDR3 1GB support up
to 2GB
Processor Core Highlights Memory
LCD 24-bit
JTAG
Qseven 2.0 MXMII Connector
RGMII
GPIO
MIPI CSI/ DSI
USB 2.0 (OTG)
UART x1
SDIO x2
1x PCIe 2.0 x1
1x SATA II
LVDS x2
CANbus X1
Graphic
Memory LVDS
Video
Core Processor
HDMI x1
Qseven®
Camera Parallel
I2C
SPDIF
DDR3 1066MHz